
Well Name:   BOOTH N25-25

API

05-123-22706
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

SW
Section

25
Township

5
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

67
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f…

7,660.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL, ORIGINAL HOLE, 5/29/2019 4:40:45 PM

MD (ftKB)

16.1

25.9

412.4

414.0

726.0

730.6

2,000.0

2,500.0

2,504.6

6,728.0

6,805.1

6,845.1

7,146.0

7,158.1

7,226.0

7,237.9

7,405.2

7,405.8

7,406.2

7,406.5

7,422.9

7,442.9

7,555.4

7,581.0

7,658.5

7,660.1

Vertical schematic (proposed)

PA Plug; 6,845.0-7,406.0; 5/23/2019; 45 sx

Perforated; 2,500.0-2,504.5; 5/23/2019
Perforated; 2,500.0-2,504.5; 5/23/2019

PA Plug; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 5/23/2019; 180 sx

Perforated; 726.0-730.5; 5/23/2019
Perforated; 726.0-730.5; 5/23/2019

PA Plug; 16.0-726.0; 5/23/2019; 235 sx


